SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

ISIN: CA8283341029

Overview

2024/07/26 16:51:04

Price
0.0505 USD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.30% (-0.00)

ISIN CA8283341029
Symbol VIPR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0513 USD
0.0531 USD
0.0505 USD
0.0507 USD
0.051462 USD
126,600
6,515.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline
E=  Equity Weekly
S8l Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
|

Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283341029&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e73fb63abcf0f820d987d2e715742821fd8c52a518f814e7fe002e67924db0f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a9a8f794ed2a8b24&time=1722234788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f4042e43b68543ccf4ecd98a4f241c5f7c7446444a4c2c57b2a4fb62bb77f7d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5552976afe05c3b9&time=1722234788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c4453d5368b62bb5d80766efca01cf2a6be664958e16c264d7c7515a996cb36&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=132bf200e4e6e79aa&time=1722234788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3334bb1a7055e6b87e79ef4e6b659b90be0e9f73f00a649e4b10b34256c5fd49&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d1ecd71b72553560&time=1722234788&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e77e94e7fdae4e07eb244002bf18ef1f8df162ec559f563af253f979231b9668&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2626700b34d2570a5&time=1722234788&tool=RSC

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 16:51:04

Price
0.0505 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.30% (-0.00)

CA8283341029
VIPR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0513 USD
High 0.0531 USD
Low 0.0505 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0507 USD
VWAP 0.051462 USD
Volume (pcs) 126,600
Trading volume 6,515.15
Number of trades 11
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.83% -40.08% -87.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.03 -0.37
Beta -0.39 0.05 1.45
Volatility 105.41 95.95 104.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

16:52

14:44

08:02

08:10

16:51

Price

0.07 CAD

0.044 EUR

0.041 EUR

Sy

0.0499 USD (88,101
0.0521 USD (83,859
0.0600 USD (139,169

0.1100 USD (2024/04/04

0.0424 USD (2024/07/05
0.1100 USD (2024/04/04
0.0424 USD (2024/07/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.0005 EUR 0.00

0.0505 USD 0.01

)
)
)
0.0653 USD (121,531)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266430338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406473

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 0.0435 EUR 0.00 5
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.047 EUR 0.00 13
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338505692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417914442

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER VIPER MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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